AYERBE

TALADRO COLUMNA
AY -13- TS

Capacidad max:
Capacidad portabrocas:
Potencia:

N° de velocidades:
Velocidad:

Diametro de columna:
Altura de columna:
Altura total:

Carrera del husillo:
Peso neto:
Dimnesiones mesa:
EAN-13:

Referencia:

13 mm.

3-13 mm.

250 W.

5

600 - 2.500 r.p.m.
46 mm.

550 mm.

735 mm.

50 mm.

19 kg.

165 x 160 mm.
8429459805103
580510

Mordaza incluida. MOTOR ALUMINIO




